
 

List of Russian air carriers for consideration of foreign airlines requests for non-scheduled 
(charter) transportation of PASSENGERS within the territory of the Russian Federation by 

aircraft capacity MORE THAN 20 PAX 

“Aeroflot –  
Russian airlines” PJSC 

 
“Aircompany “Rossiya” JSC 

 

119002 Moscow, Arbat str., 10 
Head of External Relations and Alliances Department 

Mrs. Teimurazova Natalya Rudolfovna 
Tel: +7 (499) 500 69 10 

E-mail: nteimurazova@aeroflot.ru 
Head of External Relations Group 

Mr. Chernyshov Igor Vladimirovich 
Tel: +7 (499) 500 68 64 

E-mail: ichernyshov@aeroflot.ru 

“Siberia Airlines (S7)” PJSC 
“GLOBUS” LLC 

633104, Novosibirsk area, Ob, Mozzherina prosp., 10, office 
201. 

Head of department - deputy director, revenue management 
department 

Mr. Shishov Alexey Alexandrovich 
Tel: +7 (495) 228 47 70 (24732) 

Mob: +7 (909) 681 15 17 
E-mail: a.shishov@s7.ru 

Aircompany “Ural Airlines” 
PJSC 

Deputy Commercial Director 
of Marketing 

Mr. Shkuro Sergey Vladimirovich 
Tel./Fax: +7 (343)2726075 

+79122880707 
E-mail: s.shkuro@u6.ru, sergey@uralairlines.ru 

OPS 
Tel./Fax: +7 (343)2785555 

pdsa@u6.ru 

“Aircompany “UTair” PJSC 

Deputy Director for Operations- Head of OPS 
Tokmenin Evgeniy Sergeevich 

Tel: +7 (3452) 28 10 10 
Mob: +7 (919) 950 81 14 

E-mail: evgeniy.tokmenin@utair.ru 
Head of OPS (24/7) 

Tel: +7 (3452) 28 11 00 
+7 (3452) 28 12 00 

Mob: +7 (982) 907 19 59 
E-mail: FOB@tjm.utair.ru 

AFTN: USTRUTAO 

“Aircompany “Pobeda” LLC 

CEO Mr. Kalmykov Andrey Yuryevich 
 108811, Russia, Moscow, Moskovskiy village, Kievskoe 

shosse, 22 km., 4, bld. 1.  
Tel. +7(499) 427-11-01 
Fax. +7(499) 427-11-02 
AFTN: UUWWPBDX 

Business Development Manager  
Mr. Anton Vitrischak  

Tel. +7(499) 427-11-01 доб. 243 
E-mail: anton.vitrischak@pobeda.aero 
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